YOUR PURCHASE ORDER PG-PO0011270
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
BILLING FOR THE YEARLY WATER TANK SERVICING FOR YEAR 2025
SUBMISSION NUMBER : 20250619WT-129981/00

Total Amount 1,650.00

S$

148.50

Amount Due

Add GST 9%

1,798.50

Sub Total SGD 1,650.00

S$

S$

SGD ( One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars
And Fifty Cents Only)

Remarks: 1. Cheques tendered in payment of this invoice should be made out payable to “DLE M&E PTE LTD” and crossed “a/c payee only”.

2. For payment via remittance, please remit to:

Bank Account Name: DLE M&E PTE LTD